
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Frear 11

Start 7-19-16

3 soil 3 Finish 7-20-16
4 clay/rock 7
17 lime 24
47 shale 71
13 lime 84
18 shale 102
35 lime 137
5 shale 142         set 20’ of  7”
13 lime 155 Plugged 7-22-2016
8 shale 163 Ran 1’’ to 750’ pumped 10sxs
35 lime 198 Pulled up to 500’ pumped 10sxs

184 shale 382 Pulled up to 250’ pumped 30sxs
15 lime 397 Brought cement to surface 50sxs total
52 shale 449
30 lime 479
28 shale 507
8 lime 515
14 shale 529
7 lime 536
7 shale 543
7 lime 550

232 shale 782 T.D. Dry hole
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